167SX
F
re
q
u
en
cy
 in

q
u
en
cy
 in
ve
rt
er
s
SX-D
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Voltage Heavy Duty Normal Duty Direct torque control V/F
400 V
75 kW 140 A 90 kW 175 A SX-D4090-EF SX-D4090-EV
90 kW 168 A 110 kW 210 A SX-D4110-EF SX-D4110-EV
110 kW 200 A 132 kW 250 A SX-D4132-EF SX-D4132-EV
132 kW 240 A 160 kW 300 A SX-D4160-EF SX-D4160-EV
160 kW 300 A 200 kW 375 A SX-D4200-EF SX-D4200-EV
200 kW 344 A 220 kW 430 A SX-D4220-EF SX-D4220-EV
220 kW 400 A 250 kW 500 A SX-D4250-EF SX-D4250-EV
250 kW 480 A 315 kW 600 A SX-D4315-EF SX-D4315-EV
315 kW 520 A 355 kW 650 A SX-D4355-EF SX-D4355-EV
355 kW 600 A 400 kW 750 A SX-D4400-EF SX-D4400-EV
400 kW 688 A 450 kW 680 A SX-D4450-EF SX-D4450-EV
450 kW 800 A 500 kW 1000 A SX-D4500-EF SX-D4500-EV
500 kW 960 A 630 kW 1200 A SX-D4630-EF SX-D4630-EV
630 kW 1200 A 800 kW 1500 A SX-D4800-EF SX-D4800-EV
690 V 75 kW 72 A 90 kW 90 A SX-D6090-EF SX-D6090-EV
90 kW 87 A 110 kW 109 A SX-D6110-EF SX-D6110-EV
110 kW 117 A 132 kW 146 A SX-D6132-EF SX-D6132-EV
132 kW 140 A 160 kW 175 A SX-D6160-EF SX-D6160-EV
160 kW 168 A 200 kW 210 A SX-D6200-EF SX-D6200-EV
200 kW 200 A 250 kW 250 A SX-D6250-EF SX-D6250-EV
250 kW 240 A 315 kW 300 A SX-D6315-EF SX-D6315-EV
315 kW 300 A 355 kW 375 A SX-D6355-EF SX-D6355-EV
315 kW 344 A 450 kW 430 A SX-D6450-EF SX-D6450-EV
355 kW 400 A 500 kW 500 A SX-D6500-EF SX-D6500-EV
450 kW 480 A 600 kW 600 A SX-D6600-EF SX-D6600-EV
500 kW 520 A 630 kW 650 A SX-D6630-EF SX-D6630-EV
600 kW 600 A 710 kW 750 A SX-D6710-EF SX-D6710-EV
650 kW 688 A 800 kW 860 A SX-D6800-EF SX-D6800-EV
710 kW 720 A 900 kW 900 A SX-D6900-EF SX-D6900-EV
800 kW 800 A 1000 kW 1000 A SX-D61K0-EF SX-D61K0-EV
A
C
F
E